
Festive Hampers
THE PENINSULA

THE SWEET INDULGENCE 
HAMPER 11,500
Anakena Cabernet Sauvignon, 750 ml
Plump Santa Chocolate
Festive Fruit Cake
Milk Chocolate Bar 42%
Chocolate Mangoes, 70 g
Mini Cherr y Panettone , 100 g
Benguet Honey, 250 ml
Duck Paté, 180 gr
French Herb Cracker s, 205 g
Lemon & Ginger Tea, 40 g

THE PENINSULA GOURMET 
HAMPER  19,500
Anakena Cabernet Sauvignon, 750 ml
Anakena Sauvignon Blanc , 750 ml
Gingerbread Chalet
Festive Fruit Cake
Peninsula Chocolate Truff les in a Festive Box, 8 pieces
Star Santa Chocolate
Savor y cashews, 180 g
Swiss Gingerbread Cookies, 300 g
French Herb Cracker s, 205 g
Duck Paté, 180 g
Mango Coconut Chocolate Crunch, 150 g
Ear l Grey Tea, 50 g
Wild Catch Classic Sardines, 250 g
Benguet Honey, 250 ml
Classic Panettone , 500 gr
Vani l la Shor tbread, 180 gr

P r i c e s  a r e  i n  Ph i l i pp i ne  Pe so s  wh i ch  i n c l ude  l o ca l  t axe s .

THE SANTA HAMPER
7,500

Anakena Cabernet  Sauv ignon , 750 ml
Swiss  Gingerbread Cookies , 300 g
Benguet Honey, 250 ml
Wi ld Catch Class ic  Sard ines , 250 g
French Herb Cracker s , 205 g
Chocolate Mangoes , 35 g
Min i  Cher r y Panettone , 100 g
Green Tea & Jasmine , 50 g

H OW  TO  O R D E R
P l e a s e  t i c k  b e l ow  o p t i o n s  f o r  p re f e r re d  m o d e  o f  p ay m e n t :
 
□  C a s h  □  B a n k  d e p o s i t  □  C r e d i t  C a r d  Pay m e n t
 
P l e a s e  e m a i l  t h i s  f o r m  t o  S a r a h l y n  L u n a s c o  a t  p e n b o u t i q u e p m n @ p e n i n s u l a . c o m . 
Yo u  m ay  a l s o  o r d e r  v i a  t e l e p h o n e  a t  + 6 3  9 1 7  5 5 7  8 0 1 4  f r o m  9 : 0 0  a m  t o  5 : 0 0  p m .
 
A l l  o r d e r s  a n d  d e l i v e r i e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  a c c e p t a n c e  a n d  av a i l a b i l i t y. C o n f i r m a t i o n  o f 
o r d e r s  w i l l  b e  s e n t  o n c e  o r d e r s  a r e  a c c e p t e d . P l e a s e  a l l ow  t h r e e  d ay s  f o r  p r o c e s s i n g  o f 
yo u r  o r d e r.  Va l i d  u n t i l  3 1  D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 2

F R E E  D E L I V E R Y
Comp l imen t a r y  de l i ve r y  s e r v i c e  i s  p rov i ded  to  Maka t i  a nd  Bon i f a c i o  G loba l  C i t y  fo r  e ve r y 
s i n g l e  add re s s  and  m in imum s i n g l e  pu r cha se  o rde r s  o f  15 , 000 .

Pu r cha se s  o f  l e s s  t h an  15 , 000 , a r e  s ub j e c t  t o  de l i ve r y  fe e s  depend i n g  on  t he  l o c a t i on .



PENINSULA HOMEMADE GOODIES UNIT PRICE QTY TOTAL

Christmas Dried Fruit Loaf

Gingerbread Chalet

Milk Chocolate Gingerbread Man

Gingerbread Tree

Swiss Gingerbread Cookies

piece

piece

piece

piece

300 g

 1,750

 2,250

 500

 1,450

 550

PENINSULA FESTIVE CHOCOLATES 

Plump Santa Chocolate 

Star Santa Chocolate

Sleigh with Truffles

Snowman Chocolate

Angel Chocolate

Boots with Truffles

Chocolate Tree

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

 650

 700

 950

 650

 500

 950

 700

PENINSULA FESTIVE GOURMET SAVORIES

U.S. BEEF WELLINGTON                         
Cauliflower and broccoli gratin, black truffle mashed potato 
red wine sauce

ROAST PRIME BEEF
Dijon mustard, horseradish, mashed potato, assorted vegetables

HERB CRUSTED AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK
Cauliflower and broccoli gratin, chorizo mac and cheese, 
rosemary lamb jus

CEBU PORK BELLY LECHON
Bagoong and shrimp fried rice, 
buttered seasonal vegetables, liver sauce

HONEY GLAZED HAM
Cinnamon-apple compote, mashed potato, 
assorted vegetables, mustard jus

ROAST TURKEY
Traditional stuffing, creamy mashed potatoes, green beans 
almondine, corn bread, cranberry sauce, turkey gravy
Minimum of five kilograms

SALMON WELLINGTON
Haricot verts, cauliflower gratin, pilaf rice Champagne beurre blanc

1 kilogram

1.5 kilogram

1 kilogram

2-3 kilogram

2-3 kilogram

1 kilogram

1 kilogram

 7,490

 6,700

 6,000

 3,490

 4,390

 1,500

 2,990

À  L A  C A R T E

P r i c e s  a r e  i n  Ph i l i pp i ne  Pe so s  wh i ch  i n c l ude  l o ca l  t axe s .


